4.Course: B.Sc B.Ed/B.A.B.Ed, Class ………... 4.Course: B.Sc B.Ed/B.A.B.Ed, Class ………... 

5.Candidate's Mobile No.  5.Candidate's Mobile No.  5.Candidate's Mobile No.  5.Candidate's Mobile 

No. 

Total Amount  26880/ Total Amount  26880/ Total Amount  26880/ Total Amount   

Rupees : TWENTY SIX THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED 

EIGHTY RUPEES (fees Non Refundable) 

Rupees : TWENTY SIX THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED 

EIGHTY RUPEES (fees Non Refundable) 

Rupees : TWENTY SIX THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED 

EIGHTY RUPEES (fees Non Refundable) 

Rupees : TWENTY SIX THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED 

EIGHTY RUPEES (fees Non Refundable)